
Steering Committee

• Peter Ames - Consultant to non-profits
Governance Committee Chair
 peter.ames@verizon.net
• Raymond Coderre - Assistant director of faculty and academic affairs, Harvard 

University
 Raymond_Coderre@harvard.edu 
• Jenny Lavigne – Retired educator, garden director 
Programs Committee Chair
 lavignejenny@gmail.com
• Amie Lindenbolm - Social justice and environmental attorney
 amie.lindenboim@gmail.com
• Cathy Neal – Landscape architect, urban design educator, Bountiful Brookline 

founder 
Director
 criesn@verizon.net
• Michael Rafferty - Non-profit development consultant
Admin/Finance Committee Chair
 michaelrafferty@comcast.net
• Elizabeth Theriault - Community health specialist, Regional Center for Healthy 

Communities (Metrowest)
Communications/Marketing and Membership Outreach Committee Chair  
 etheriault@healthier-communities.org
• Peggy Ueda - Retired physician, Co-chair for Aspinwall Neighborhood Association, 

town meeting member
 pueda@comcast.net
• Kristen Uekermann - Department administrator, Harvard University, town meeting 

member
Fundraising and Membership Development Committee Chair
 kuekermann@gmail.com
• Joyce Walsh - Graphic design/social media professor, Boston University
 joycew@bu.edu

Advisory Board
• Chobee Hoy - Chobee Hoy Real Estate

  homeahoy@chobeehoy.com 
• Abe Faber – co-owner Clear Flour Bakery 

  cfb@sprintmail.com
• John Lee – General Manager, Allandale Farm

  allandalefarm@verizon.net 
• Randolph Meiklejohn – Brookline Conservation Commission, landscape architect

  rmeiklejohn@verizon.net

B o u n t i f u l    B r o o k l i n e
40 Webster Place   Brookline, MA 02445    
617•943•5252      bountifulbrookline@gmail.com
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